Output Type: Voltage: Amperage: Mounting: Modes: Command:
Linear Up to 40 VDC Up to 15 A Peak 3U Rack Mount Velocity or Torque ±10V
The LDU-S1 is a low power brushed linear servo amplifier in a Eurocard 3Uform factor. It is ideally suited
to "stand alone" torque or velocity control applications or for position control if used with a motion
controller and position feedback device. When configured for torque control, the amplifier operates as a
voltage controlled current source. When configured for velocity control, the amplifier operates as a
voltage controlled voltage source. If configured for velocity control, the amplifier can be further
configured to accept a tachometer feedback signal for improved motor response, low speed smoothness

to the unit.
Document CD-001-0023-A01
Ordering Information:
Product Order Number
LDU-S1-4/5 Amp WS-002-0004
LDU-S1-4/15 Amp WS-002-0012
ACC-V1A Standard Backplane WS-011-0003
ACC-V1B Narrow (1.2") Backplane WS-011-0005
1.2" 40 VDC/5A Peak
40 VDC/15A Peak